Lake County Board Member Spend Detail

Sandy Hart District 13
Type Date
Office Supplies
Travel, Trips Training
12/3/2019 NACo
2/29/2020 NACo

Mailings/Print Services

Vendor

Description

NACo Legislative Conference
Credit - Cancellation

TOTAL

Fiscal Year 2020 - Updated through 06/05/2020

Amount
$0.00

$490.00
-5415.00

$75.00

$0.00

$75.00



